
 

 

 

First Official Day of Spring Sports Practice Monday, March 8 

Mandatory​ Parent Meeting @ 6:00 HS Cafe Thursday, March 11 

Tim Cook Invitational @ Chambersburg HS Saturday, March 27 

Away​ @ Southwestern HS Tuesday, March 30 

Bruce Dallas Invitational @ Cumberland Valley Saturday, April 3 

Home ​vs. Red Lion Thursday, April 8 

Arctic Blast (Field Events) @ Northern HS Saturday April 10 

Away ​@ Dallastown HS Tuesday, April 13 

Home​ vs. William Penn HS Thursday, April 15 

Leonard Stephan Invitational @ Wilson HS Saturday, April 17 

Shippensburg Invitational @ Shippensburg Univ. Saturday, April 17 

Home ​vs​ ​Spring Grove HS​ (Senior Night) Tuesday, April 20 

Cedar Cliff Relays @ Cedar Cliff HS Saturday, April 24 

Away ​@ Central York HS​ (Uniform Turn-in) Tuesday, April 27 

Hoka Henderson @ West Chester Henderson HS Friday, May 7 

Stan Morgan Invitational @ Carlisle HS Saturday, May 8 

YAIAA League Meet @ Dallastown HS Friday, May 14 

PIAA District III Meet @ Shippensburg Univ. Fri/Sat, May 21-22 

PIAA State Meet @ Shippensburg Univ. Fri/Sat, May 28-29 


